

To honor all those who have built, located, and sustained their businesses here in our hometown, making East Fishkill "A Great Place to Build a Business", we introduce the East Fishkill Milestone Awards!

We want to thank those who have built their brand in East Fishkill with town board recognition, marketing items to acknowledge your longevity, and social media thanks. With help from our partners at the East Fishkill Rotary, we look to announce the first group of participants by the beginning of March.

Eligibility is for businesses who have been open continuously for 20 years or more in East Fishkill. **Businesses large and small are welcome to apply**.

To be considered, please complete the questionnaire on the East Fishkill Town Website at <u>eastfishkillny.gov</u> and you will be contacted.

Thank you for entrusting your business in East Fishkill. Now, it is your time to shine!

Please contact <u>econdevdirector@eastfishkillny.gov</u> with any questions.